2024 Miami Grit Classic

Meet Results
Feb 2-4, 2024

Page: 1

Printed: 2/4/2024 12:20:33 PM

Women / 1/ S12_1L1_g1
Session: 12

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 209 Anabella Enriquez 9.650 9.850 9.600 9.850 38.950
Tumblebees Miami 1 1T 1 1 1
2 198 Sienna Castro 9.600 9.850 9.475 9.525 38.450
Tumblebees Miami 2T 1T 2 2 2
3 226 Vera Krause 9.600 9.600 9.375 9.375 37.950
Tumblebees Miami 2T 3 3T 4 3
4 193 Skylar Bonilla 9.500 8.800 9.300 9.475 37.075
Tumblebees Miami 4 5 5 3 4
5 225 Riley Krause 9.050 9.450 9.375 8.725 36.600
Tumblebees Miami 6 4 3T 5 5
6 934 Monaco Catalina 9.075 8.300 7.825 8.275 33.475
Acrobacias Serranas 5 6 7 7 6
7 577 Patricia Rodriguez Figueroa 8.800 6.800 8.725 8.550 32.875
Zonactiva 7 7 6 6 7
8 570 Emma Lange Lange 8.650 6.700 7.300 7.900 30.550
Zonactiva 8 8 8 8 8
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Rank Num

Page: 1
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Women / 1/ S12_1L1_g2
Session: 12

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

1 724
2 976
3 721
4 593
5 604
6 944
7 580
8 998
9 945
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Annabelle Rios
Balance Gymnastics

Tessa Wirosemito

Balance Gymnastics
Sofia Jimenez

Balance Gymnastics

Zoey Augustus
Tots & Tumblers

Norah Reid
Tots & Tumblers
Yasmin Fernandez
Villar Gym
Alanys Ventura Nolla
Zonactiva
Diana Lucia Alevante Diaz
Villar Gym

Kiara Medina
Villar Gym

9.800

9.700

9.550
3T

9.550
3T

9.400

9.150
8T

9.275

9.150
8T

9.350

9.775
2T

9.775

2T

9.800

9.325

9.125

8.875

8.750

8.900

8.225

9.575 9.725 38.875
2 3 1
9.625 9.750 38.850
1 2 2
9.350 9.825 38.525
5 1 3
9.400 9.525 37.800
3T 4 4
9.400 9.425 37.350
3T 5 5
9.275 9.325 36.625
7 6 6
9.325 9.250 36.600
6 8 7
8.775 8.900 35.725
8 9 8
8.650 9.275 35.500
9 7 9



2024 Miami Grit Classic

Team Results
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Women /7 1/ All Ages
Session: 12

T B

Rank Gym Team Score

1 Balance Gymnastics 1 116.250 29.050 29.350 28.550 29.300
1 1 1 1

2 Tumblebees Miami 1 115.450 28.850 29.300 28.450 28.850
2 2 2 2

3 Villar Gym 1 107.850 27.650 26.000 26.700 27.500
3 3 3 3

4 Zonactiva 1 100.025 26.725 22.250 25.350 25.700
4 4 4 4
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Rank Num
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Women / 2/ S12_12_g1
Session: 12

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

1 236
2 718
3 195
4 1075
5 640
6 975
7 857
8 670
9 852
10 572
11 579
12 571
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Ellen Ramirez
Tumblebees Miami

Brooke Cordero
Balance Gymnastics

Ella Carmona
Tumblebees Miami

Victoria Garrido
Tumblebees Miami

Alexandra Asheim
Tumblebees Jupiter

Kennedy Jenkins
Balance Gymnastics

Riley Menendez
Ginas Gymnastics

Norah Rebman
Tumblebees Jupiter

Alessandra Lavin
Ginas Gymnastics

Mikaela Mercado Rodriguez
Zonactiva

Perla Torres Rivera
Zonactiva

Mikaela Menchola Berrios
Zonactiva

9.850

9.775

9.600

9.725

9.150

9.875

9.000

10

8.900
11

8.800
12
9.350

9.400

9.050

9.850

9.700

9.800

8.925

9.550

9.425

9.300

9.150

9.100

8.800

10

8.500
12

8.550
11

9.800 9.825 39.325
2T 1 1
9.525 9.800 38.800
4T 2 2
9.800 9.075 38.275
2T 6 3
9.875 9.700 38.225
1 3T 4
9.525 9.700 37.925
4T 3T 5
9.000 9.500 37.800
11 5 6
9.150 9.000 36.450
9 8 7
9.300 9.025 36.375
6T 7 8
9.300 8.825 36.025
6T 9 9
9.225 8.575 35.950
8 11 10
9.025 8.700 35.625
10 10 11
8.775 8.400 34.775
12 12 12
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Meet Results
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Women / 2/ S12_12_g2
Session: 12

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 1002 Eglantina Sanz 9.800 9.650 9.950 9.875 39.275
Club MFB 1T 2 1 1 1
2 227 Camille Llaguna 9.800 9.825 9.850 9.600 39.075
Tumblebees Miami 1T 1 2 3 2
3 950 Lorena Gross 9.100 9.550 9.400 9.800 37.850
Deportivo Naco 8 3 4 2 3
4 860 Juliette Pina 9.500 9.075 9.525 9.250 37.350
Ginas Gymnastics 3 9 3 5 4
5 595 Lillie Belle-Balkissoon 9.450 9.125 9.300 9.100 36.975
Tots & Tumblers 4 7 7 6 5
6 949 Milena Ortiz 9.300 9.350 9.325 8.950 36.925
Deportivo Naco 7 5 6 9 6
7 851 Camila Jorge Alvarez 9.000 9.150 9.350 9.300 36.800
Ginas Gymnastics 9T 6 5 4 7
8 605 Savannah Thomson 9.350 9.375 9.050 9.000 36.775
Tots & Tumblers 5T 4 9 8 8
9 955 Valentina Martinez 9.000 8.900 8.900 9.050 35.850
Deportivo Naco 9T 10 10 7 9
10 603 Mckenzie Ram 8.950 9.100 9.075 8.700 35.825
Tots & Tumblers 12 8 8 11 10
11 568 Claudia Heredia Vazquez 9.350 8.800 8.725 8.900 35.775
Zonactiva 5T 11 12 10 11
12 576 Eva Rivera Hernandez 9.000 7.150 8.850 8.175 33.175
Zonactiva 9T 12 11 12 12
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Women / 2/ S12_12_g3

Session: 12

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m -

1 239
2 951
3 190
4 948
5 846
6 597
7 856
8 849
9 573
10 861
11 575
12 563

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gy mnastics

Valentina Rigual
Tumblebees Miami

Camila Caceres
Deportivo Naco

Isabella Ariza
Tumblebees Miami

Maria Amalia Caraballo
Deportivo Naco

Emma Diaz Godoy
Ginas Gymnastics

Kenzie Gonzales
Tots & Tumblers

Melanie Mena
Ginas Gymnastics

Valentina Garcia ruzic
Ginas Gymnastics

Andrea Merced Androver
Zonactiva

Emma Puppo
Ginas Gymnastics

Estela Perez Fonseca
Zonactiva

Gia Alvarez Berrioz
Zonactiva

9.875

9.775

9.650

9.450
6T

9.700

9.500

9.450
6T

9.350
10

9.450
6T

8.900
12

9.400

9.000
11

9.550

9.775

9.900

9.575

9.350

9.075

9.200

9.450

8.775

10

8.875

8.650

11

8.175
12

9.825

9.625
2T

9.625
2T

9.450

9.425

9.600

9.275

8.900

11

9.125

9.100

9.000

10

8.875
12

9.750 39.000
1T 1
9.700 38.875
3 2
9.600 38.775
4 3
9.750 38.225
1T 4
9.300 37.775
7T 5
9.500 37.675
5 6
9.250 37.175
9 7
9.300 37.000
T 8
9.150 36.500
10 9
9.350 36.225
6 10
8.625 35.675
12 11
8.700 34.750
11 12
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Rank Num

Page: 1
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Women / 2/ S12_1L2_g4

Session: 12

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m -

1 665
2 952
3 954
4 843
5 1080
6 953
7 845
8 565
9 840
10 853
11 567
12 574
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Julia Morrison
Tumblebees Jupiter

Gabriella Mustonen
Deportivo Naco

Ema Melo
Deportivo Naco

Angie Marie Carrazana Pen
Ginas Gymnastics

Nicole Diaz
Ginas Gymnastics

Roshelle Aristy
Deportivo Naco

Emily Demesa
Ginas Gymnastics

Fabiola Charneco Ortiz
Zonactiva

Alyson Abreu
Ginas Gymnastics

Isabella Lavin
Ginas Gymnastics

Victoria Guzman Martinez
Zonactiva

Mikaela Ortiz Rodriguez
Zonactiva

9.500

9.300
2T

8.950
11T

9.200

9.175

9.000
10

9.150
6T

9.300
2T

9.150
6T

8.950

9.150
6T

9.050

9.350

9.150

9.675

8.675

8.550

8.575

8.925

8.500

8.050

12

8.400
10

8.750

8.250
11

9.650

9.700

9.175
5T

9.450

9.175
5T

9.225

8.850
11

8.925

9.000

9.175
5T

8.875
10

8.725
12

9.625 38.125
2 1
9.650 37.800
1 2
9.525 37.325
4 3
9.550 36.875
3 4
9.450 36.350
5 5
9.425 36.225
6 6
9.075 36.000
8 7
8.800 35.525
10 8
9.250 35.450
7 9
8.825 35.350
9 10
8.250 35.025
12 11
8.675 34.700
11 12
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Women /7 2 / All Ages
Session: 12

T B

Rank Gym Team Score

1 Tumblebees Miami 2 117.925 29.525 29.575 29.550 29.275
1 1 1 1

2 Deportivo Naco 2 115.575 28.525 29.025 28.775 29.250
3 2 2 2

3 Ginas Gymnastics 2 113.500 28.650 28.100 28.400 28.350
2 3 4 3T

4 Tumblebees Jupiter 2 112.425 27.550 28.050 28.475 28.350
6 4 3 3T

5 Tots & Tumblers 2 111.475 28.300 27.600 27.975 27.600
4 5 5 5

6 Zonactiva 2 108.850 28.250 26.375 27.375 26.850
5 6 6 6
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